

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5508**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 14, delete "\$108,285,857" and insert
2 "\$112,033,818".

3 After line 14, insert:

4 "(2) Office of Administrative Hearings.....\$29,090,375"

5 In line 15, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)" and delete "\$332,222" and insert
6 "\$938,000".

7 In line 19, delete "\$20,900,000" and insert "\$24,300,000".

8 In line 25, delete "\$21,000,000" and insert "\$25,000,000".

9 On page 2, line 3, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)".

10 In line 6, delete "\$23,800,000" and insert "\$15,000,000".

11 In line 10, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)".

12 In line 12, delete "\$158,875,848" and insert "\$158,387,498".

13
